110
HOW TO ORDER
EXTRUDED PCB SUPPORTS STC072 / STC000 EXTRUDED PCB SUPPORTS STC107 / STC000
Code-parts
Code-parts
S T C 0 7 2 L 2 5 0  -  _ _ _ S T C 1 0 7 L 2 5 0  -  _ _ _
Part-Number Part-Number
Standard Code Standard CodeCustom Code Custom Code
Series:
STC072
Code-parts cut profile size L:
S016 = STD Size Cut Profile L 16 .50 mm /  .650 in
S028 = STD Size Cut Profile L 27 .75 mm / 1 .093 in
S039 = STD Size Cut Profile L 39 .00 mm / 1 .535 in
S050 = STD Size Cut Profile L 50 .25 mm / 1 .978 in
S061 = STD Size Cut Profile L 61 .50 mm / 2 .421 in
S073 = STD Size Cut Profile L 72 .75 mm / 2 .864 in
S084 = STD Size Cut Profile L 84 .00 mm / 3 .307 in
S095 = STD Size Cut Profile L 95 .25 mm / 3 .750 in
S106 = STD Size Cut Profile L 106 .50 mm / 4 .193 in
S118 = STD Size Cut Profile L 117 .75 mm / 4 .636 in
S129 = STD Size Cut Profile L 129 .00 mm / 5 .079 in
S140 = STD Size Cut Profile L 140 .25 mm / 5 .522 in
S151 = STD Size Cut Profile L 151 .50 mm / 5 .965 in
S163 = STD Size Cut Profile L 162 .75 mm / 6 .407 in
S174 = STD Size Cut Profile L 174 .00 mm / 6 .850 in
A026 = STD Size Adapter for 68 mm / 2 .677 in PCB
For PCB:
20 .00 mm /  .787 in
31 .25 mm / 1 .230 in
2 .50 mm / 1 .673 in
53 .75 mm / 2 .116 in
65 .00 mm / 2 .559 in
76 .25 mm / 3 .002 in
87 .50 mm / 3 .445 in
98 .75 mm / 3 .888 in
110 .00 mm / 4 .331 in
121 .25 mm / 4 .774 in
132 .50 mm / 5 .217 in
143 .75 mm / 5 .659 in
155 .00 mm / 6 .102 in
166 .25 mm / 6 .545 in
177 .50 mm / 6 .988 in
STC072 TSX0 = Left Lateral Element with Rail Hook
TDX0 = Right Lateral Element with Rail Hook
T000 = Head Without Rail Hook
2000 = Profile for PCB L 2 m / 78 .74 in
P011 = DIN Rail Hook
L___ = Custom Size Cut Profile (in mm)
STC000 V015 = Screw for Head Fastening (L=15mm)
V025 = Screw for Head Fastening (L=25mm)
F000 = Bracket for Wall Mounting
Series:
STC107
Code-parts cut profile size L:
S035 = STD Size Cut Profile L 35 .00 mm / 1 .378 in
S051 = STD Size Cut Profile L 51 .50 mm / 2 .028 in
S070 = STD Size Cut Profile L 70 .00 mm / 2 .756 in
S086 = STD Size Cut Profile L 86 .50 mm / 3 .406 in
S105 = STD Size Cut Profile L 105 .00 mm / 4 .134 in
S121 = STD Size Cut Profile L 121 .50 mm / 4 .783 in
S140 = STD Size Cut Profile L 140 .00 mm / 5 .512 in
S156 = STD Size Cut Profile L 156 .50 mm / 6 .161 in
S175 = STD Size Cut Profile L 175 .00 mm / 6 .890 in
S191 = STD Size Cut Profile L 191 .50 mm / 7 .538 in
S210 = STD Size Cut Profile L 210 .00 mm / 8 .268 in
S226 = STD Size Cut Profile L 226 .50 mm / 8 .898 in
S245 = STD Size Cut Profile L 245 .00 mm / 9 .646 in
S261 = STD Size Cut Profile L 261 .50 mm / 10 .295 in
S280 = STD Size Cut Profile L 280 .00 mm / 11 .024 in
A160 = STD Size Adapter for 100 mm / 3 .937 in PCB
A___ = Custom Size Cut Adapter for 100 mm / 3 .937 in PCB
TS60 = Left High Lateral Element with Rail Hook
TS73 = Left High Lateral Element with Rail Hook
TD60 = Right High Lateral Element with Rail Hook
TD73 = Right High Lateral Element with Rail Hook
T060 = High Lateral Element Without Rail Hook
T073 = High Lateral Element Without Rail Hook
C___ = Custom Size Protection Cover 60 (in mm)
D___ = Custom Size Protection Cover 73 (in mm)
For PCB:
38 .50 mm / 1 .516 in
55 .00 mm / 2 .165 in
73 .50 mm / 2 .894 in
90 .00 mm / 3 .543 in
108 .50 mm / 4 .272 in
108 .50 mm / 4 .272 in
125 .00 mm / 4 .921 in
143 .50 mm / 5 .650 in
160 .00 mm / 6 .299 in
178 .50 mm / 7 .026 in
195 .00 mm / 7 .677 in
213 .50 mm / 8 .406 in
230 .00 mm / 9 .055 in
248 .50 mm / 9 .783 in
265 .00 mm / 10 .433 in
283 .50 mm / 11 .161 in
STC107 TSX0 = Left Lateral Element with Rail Hook
TDX0 = Right Lateral Element with Rail Hook
T000 = Head Without Rail Hook
2000 = Profile for PCB L 2 m / 78 .74 in
P011 = DIN Rail Hook
L___ = Custom Size Cut Profile (in mm)
STC000 V015 = Screw for Head Fastening (L=15mm)
V025 = Screw for Head Fastening (L=25mm)
F000 = Bracket for Wall Mounting
1) STC072TSX0
2) STC000F000
3) STC072T000
4) STC072P011
5) STC072S_ _ _
 STC0722000
 STC072L_ _ _
6) STC072T000
7) STC072TDX0
8) STC000V015
1) STC107TSX0
2) STC000F000
3) STC107T000
4) STC107P011
5) STC107S_ _ _
 STC1072000
 STC107L_ _ _
6) STC107T000
7) STC107TDX0
8) STC000V015
9) STC107TS73
10) STC107T073
12) STC107C_ _ _
 STC107D_ _ _
13) STC107T060
14) STC107TD60
15) STC000VC15
9
3 6
1 7
2
10
12
4
5
13 14
88
2
15
1
2
3 75 6
2
4
8 8